

ISRI Bill

D. Contents of area

Name of work -

Repair ~~of~~ of road from

Rupwallia to Harakatw
in Gaunaha block -

Head - MR-3054

Agency - Yagenden
Sah.

Agreement No - A/90-21

MR/N 19-20

Narkatigangaj / 05

~~Date of C.O. No.~~

03-03-2020

Time required -

02-03-2021

Agreement of Package - 3,23,60,328.00

@ 0.05 % below

Length - 1.863 km.

Particulars

Details of actual measurement

Contents of area

No. L. B. D.

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Clearing and grubbing - 1000 sq. ft.

at rate of Rs. 10/-

$P = 10$

$= 0.37336 \text{ Rs.}$

Rs. 4996.70 / Rs.

$= 18492.00$

② Cost of soil work.

Cost of soil work - 1000 sq. ft.

at rate of Rs. 31/-

$= 492.33 \text{ Rs.}$

Rs. 176.35 / m²

$= 1879.048.00$

③ Cost of G.S.D.

Rs. 11.00 / m²

at rate of Rs. 167.80 / m²

Rs. 6

Rs. 2856.98 / m²

$= 18479.418.00$

④ Cost of 576908.00

Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.
				$B.F = Rs\ 576248.00$
(4) 4	Primer, laying & spreading of Compacting with gr III			
	Qty m ³	(10)		
				$= 114.547 m^3$
				$Rs\ 5324.53/m^3$
				$= Rs\ 614561.00$
(5) 5	Primer & laying with gr III			

	Qty P. 170.40 m ³			
	$Rs\ 4897.93/m^3$			
				$= Rs\ 834607.00$
(6) 5	Primer & applying primer coat with bitumen			
	Qty P. (15)			
				$= 2289.67 m^2$
	$Rs\ 4124/m^2$			$= Rs\ 96029.00$
(7) 6	Primer & applying stroke coat			
	Qty P. (16)			
				$= 3023.25 m^2$
	$Rs\ 14.21/m^2$			$= Rs\ 114010.00$

Continuation

$Rs\ 2236115.00$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$B.F = Rs\ 2236115.00$
(8)					
7					Prov. & fixing. Rtd.
					own work using
					MS with wall plastic
					E/E
					Qty p. (17)
					$= 958.00\ m^2$
					@ Rs 230.07/m ²
					$= Rs\ 220407.00$
(9)					
2					Prov. & fixing. C.D. & C.
					own work using
					E/E

Qty p. (18)
 $= 175.316\ m^3$
 @ Rs 11590.94/m³
 $= Rs\ 2032072.00$

(10) Prov. & fixing. Rec. cur.
 Rec. mtr. grade
 km/200m — E/E
 Qty p. (19)

(i) ordinary km = 3 No
 @ Rs 2590.53/No = Rs 7772.00

(ii) 200m Stem
 $671.78 = 7\ No$
 @ Rs 477.78/No = Rs 4702.00

(1)

Prov. & firing of
water-electrified
iron road - 1/18
qty p. (1)

B.F. & P. 45, 91, 23.00

(1) 600 mm rectangular
driveway = 4 No

Qty 2306.28 each

Qty 13225.00

(1) 600 mm circular

Qty 1 No

Qty 1416.41 each

Qty 1416.41

(1) 600 x 450 mm rectangular
= 2 No

Qty 2309.01 each

Qty 66 18.00

(2)

Road marking with
hot asphalt - 1/18
Qty p. (2)

Qty 272.60 m²

Qty 272.60 m² = 1/18

Qty 272.60 m²

(1)

Prov. & firing of
Log & main-man

Continuation

Qty 4798343.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = Rs 42,983.47.00
					Perfect brand - 100
					Qty P. (19)
					= 2 No
					@ Rs 9746.08 each
					= Rs 19,492.00
(14)					Plastering with (1:1:4)
19					8 all caput
					Qty Wd P. (19)
					= 60.48 m ²
					@ Rs 188.87 / m ²
					= Rs 11,427.00

(15)					Painting two coat
20					on wall & ceiling - 151E
					Qty P. (20)
					= 175.68 m ²
					@ Rs 95.45 / m ² = Rs 16,769.00

					T = Rs 48,460.27.00
					Add GST @ 12% = 5,815.23.00
					Add AM @ 1.0% = 48,460.00
					T = Rs 54,760.10.00

	No.	L.	B.	D.	of area
S.D 5%	—	—	2,73,664	—	—
I.T-1%	—	—	54,733	—	—
CGST 1%	—	—	54,733	—	—
SGST 1%	—	—	54,733	—	—
cess 1%	—	—	54,733	—	—
Royalty	—	—	14,73,37	—	—
S. Fee	—	—	2,66,96	—	—
Total deduction	—	—	6,66,629	—	—
By cheque	—	—	48,06,643	—	—
Total	—	—	54,73,272	—	—
Passed by	—	—	54,73,272	—	—

Three thousand two hundred —
Seventy two only

22/10/20
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमण्डल
नरकटिया

22/10/20